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QUANTUM SAILS BYC KUPA UTANPOTLAS RANGLISTA VERSENY
Balatonfured, 2015. szeptember 11-13.

Eredmény

420-as

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo

55112

53738

55040

54600

52633

54112

51854

54745

53901

52044

54414

HelmName | CrewName

Szilasi
Fabian

Takacsy
Lilla

Soltész
Hanna

Formanek
Liza
Kaloczy
Szebasztian

Nagy
Bernat

Nagy Natan

Maroty
Matyas
Nyari Daniel
Zsolt

Csébfalvi
Anna

Huszar
Bence
Gabor

Farkas
David

Wolf
Szabolcs

Varga
Zsbfia
Zsuzsanna

Csanady
Boglarka

Kalmar
Luca

Szalai
Barna

Badar
Bence

Horvath
Balazs

Bonifert
Péter

Pertl Daniel
Péter

Csébfalvi
Andras

Balazs
Dénes
Marton

Seres
Daniel

Club

Kereked VK

SVE N&i

VVSI (Pro N6i

Recreatione)

SVE

N&i

THE

Kereked VK

THE

Kereked VK

Kereked VK

Kereked VK

VVSI (Pro
Recreatione)

BYC

Gender

R1
2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

(13.0

DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

9.0

10.0

R2 R3
1.0 | (4.0)
20 1.0
40 (20
(13.0 3.0
oCS)

6.0 |(9.0)
7.0 6.0
50 |(8.0)
3.0 |50
13.0 |7.0
ocs

9.0 |11.0
8.0 |(10.0)
(13.0 | 12.0
oCS)

R4 | R5
1.0 1.0
2.0 |20
(5.0) |5.0
3.0 (3.0
70 |70
4.0 [(9.0)
8.0 |80
(13.0 | 13.0
OCS) | BFD
6.0 4.0
9.0 6.0
10.0 |10.0
11.0 |13.0

BFD

R6
1.0

(4.0)

2.0

5.0

3.0

12.0

10.0

11.0

Total

10.0

12.0

21.0

32.0

38.0

39.0

41.0

49.0

52.0

60.0

57.0

70.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

16.0

19.0

29.0

30.0

33.0

36.0

39.0

47.0

47.0

57.0



Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count:

Optimist

4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class | Nat | SailNo | HelmName Club AgeGroup Gender| R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 | Total | Nett

1st | Optimist| HUN | 1284 | Laszlofy SVE Ifjusagi 20 |20 2.0 (4.0) |10 |11.0 |7.0
Levente

2nd | Optimist| HUN | 1312 | Jeney Maté | SVE Serdiilé 1.0 1.0 1.0 |50 |[(11.0)/19.0 8.0

3rd | Optimist| HUN | 1170 | Pavlik SVE Ifjusagi (9.0) |30 |30 |30 |[3.0 |21.0 |12.0
Andras

4th | Optimist |HUN | 918 Nagy BYC Serdiilé 30 |40 |50 |20 |[(8.0) [22.0 14.0
Bendeguz

5th | Optimist| HUN | 1285 | Laszlofy SVE Ifjusagi 40 |50 |40 (7.0) |20 |22.0 |15.0
Abel

6th | Optimist| HUN | 377 Vida Péter |THE Ifjusagi 11.0 |11.0 |(13.0)0|/6.0 |4.0 |[45.0 |32.0

7th | Optimist| HUN | 716 Izsak Kereked VK | Ifjusagi 80 |140 |80 |[(16.0)|7.0 |53.0 |37.0
Botond

8th | Optimist| HUN | 703 Szabé Roni | Kereked VK | Serdilé 7.0 |9.0 11.0 |10.0 |(23.0)|/60.0 |37.0
Oszkar

9th | Optimist| HUN | 2005 |Borda KYC Serdiilé 23.0 |10.0 |(32.0)|1.0 |9.0 |75.0 (43.0
Levente

10th | Optimist | HUN | 910 Sellei BYC Ifjusagi 6.0 13.0 |(37.0)|9.0 17.0 |82.0 |45.0
Bence

11th | Optimist|HUN | 230 | Papp Péter |SEP Ifjusagi 10.0 [(98.0 |12.0 |18.0 |6.0 |144.0 46.0

OCS)

12th | Optimist | HUN | 40 Gereben SVE Ifjusagi 16.0 |(28.0) 6.0 12.0 |13.0 |75.0 |47.0
Pal

13th | Optimist | HUN | 705 Nagy Kereked VK | Ifjusagi 140 |15.0 |7.0 14.0 |(22.0)|72.0 |50.0
Botond

14th |Optimist| HUN | 1331 |Szalai Suta |KYC Ifjusagi (44.0)/18.0 |18.0 |11.0 |10.0 |101.0/57.0

15th | Optimist | HUN | 796 Toth Soma |BYC Ifjusagi 5.0 22.0 |(24.0)/20.0 |14.0 |85.0 |61.0

16th | Optimist | HUN | 707 Izsak Kereked VK | Serdilé (28.0)|21.0 |10.0 |17.0 |16.0 [92.0 |64.0
Szabolcs

17th | Optimist |HUN | 76 Kalmar SVE Ifjusagi 22.0 |31.0 (9.0 |8.0 |[(33.0)/103.0/70.0
Zalan

18th |Optimist| HUN | 1327 |Banyai SVE Serdiilé 17.0 |19.0 |14.0 |(21.0)|20.0 [91.0 |70.0
Attila

19th | Optimist | HUN | 90 Kovacs MVM SE Ifjusagi 12.0 |(30.0)|25.0 |25.0 |12.0 [104.0 74.0
Attila

20th | Optimist | HUN | 131 Jeney SVE Serdilé 210 |7.0 (42.0)|37.0 |15.0 |122.0/80.0
Kristof




Rank | Class | Nat | SailNo | HelmName Club AgeGroup | Gender | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 | Total | Nett

21st | Optimist| HUN [1178 | Verebély SVE Serdiilé 19.0 (12.0 |26.0 |(34.0)/25.0 [116.0/82.0
Matyas

22nd | Optimist | HUN | 962 Orban MVM SE Serdilé (49.0)/8.0 |38.0 |33.0 |5.0 ([133.0/84.0
Botond
Maté

23rd | Optimist | HUN | 709 Szabd Kereked VK | [fjusagi 30.0 |32.0 |20.0 |19.0 |(38.0) 139.0|101.0
Rudolf

24th | Optimist | HUN | 736 Rédling PRO SE Serdilé 26.0 |35.0 |28.0 |15.0 |(43.0)|147.0 104.0
Balazs

25th | Optimist| HUN | 1315 |Rac Karina | MVM SE Ifjusagi NGi (98.0 |23.0 |19.0 |35.0 |30.0 |205.0|107.0

DNC)

26th | Optimist| HUN | 1323 | Ralovich SVE Ifjusagi 27.0 |37.0 |21.0 |22.0 |(48.0)|155.0/107.0
David

27th | Optimist | HUN | 58 Baticz SVE Serdiilé 36.0 |(44.0)16.0 |40.0 |19.0 |155.0/111.0
Barnabas

28th | Optimist | HUN | 1148 | Verebély SVE Serdilé 18.0 |(98.0 |43.0 |(23.0 [35.0 |217.0/119.0
Nandor 0CS)

29th | Optimist | HUN | 720 Filop PRO SE Serdilé 34.0 |20.0 |(39.0)/39.0 |26.0 |158.0/119.0
Zsigmond

30th | Optimist | HUN | 904 Németh BYC Ifjusagi 13.0 |54.0 |15.0 [38.0 |(62.0)|182.0/120.0
Boldizsar

31lst |Optimist| HUN | 735 Filop PRO SE Serdiilé (52.0)|34.0 |30.0 (30.0 [29.0 |175.0|/123.0
Balazs

32nd | Optimist | HUN | 737 Téth Hanna | PRO SE Ifjusagi Noi 25.0 |(47.0) 44.0 |28.0 |27.0 |171.0/124.0
Panna

33rd | Optimist | HUN | 905 Schultz BYC Serdiilé 15.0 |24.0 |40.0 |(98.0 |46.0 |223.0|/125.0
Daniel BFD)

34th | Optimist | HUN | 376 Bagonyi THE Ifjusagi 35.0 |16.0 |(58.0)|26.0 |49.0 | 184.0|126.0
Balint

35th | Optimist| HUN | 706 Fodor Akos | Kereked VK | Serdiilé 29.0 |29.0 |29.0 |(50.0)|45.0 |182.0/132.0

36th | Optimist | HUN | 728 Berry Sara | PRO SE Serdiilé NGi 38.0 |46.0 41.0 |13.0 |(66.0)|204.0/138.0

37th | Optimist HUN | 1722 | Toéth Attila | KYC Serdilé 31.0 |27.0 |(50.0)|49.0 |31.0 |188.0/138.0

38th | Optimist | HUN | 713 Petranyi Kereked VK | Serdilé 39.0 |41.0 |(45.0)/41.0 |18.0 |184.0/139.0
Botond

39th | Optimist| HUN | 715 Zolnai Kereked VK | Serdiilé 54.0 |(62.0)36.0 |31.0 |21.0 |204.0 142.0
Samuel

40th | Optimist | HUN | 961 Odonics MVM SE Ifjusagi 240 |25.0 |(53.0)/53.0 |40.0 |195.0/142.0
Bende Mor

41st | Optimist | HUN | 701 Aranyi Kereked VK | Serdulé 32.0 |40.0 |27.0 |47.0 |(51.0) 197.0|146.0
Barna




Rank | Class | Nat | SailNo | HelmName Club AgeGroup | Gender | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 | Total | Nett

42nd | Optimist |HUN | 1316 | Aklan MVM SE Ifjusagi 41.0 [(98.0 |117.0 |54.0 |41.0 |251.0/153.0
Gyorgy 0CS)

43rd | Optimist |HUN | 375 Kotsis THE Ifjusagi 47.0 |42.0 |35.0 [29.0 |(58.0)|211.0/153.0
Lorant

44th | Optimist | HUN | 2002 | Kemény VVSI (Pro Serdil6 20.0 [6.0 31.0 |(98.0 |98.0 |253.0|155.0
Zsombor Recreatione) BFD) |BFD

45th | Optimist| HUN | 1310 |Carra BYC Serdil6 NGi 43.0 |(45.0)|34.0 |42.0 |39.0 |203.0|158.0
Chiara Lisa

46th | Optimist | HUN | 901 Lacko BYC Serdilé (64.0)|33.0 |47.0 |24.0 |57.0 |225.0/161.0
David

47th | Optimist | HUN | 730 Szekeres PRO SE Ifjusagi NGi 42.0 |55.0 |(72.0)/27.0 |37.0 |233.0/161.0
Maja

48th | Optimist | HUN | 159 Argay SVE Serdiilé 50.0 |(65.0)|48.0 |45.0 |24.0 | 232.0|167.0
Bence

49th | Optimist | HUN | 739 Barsi Balint | VVSI (Pro Serdiil6 45.0 |(69.0)|33.0 |[36.0 |53.0 |236.0|167.0

Recreatione)

50th | Optimist | HUN | 787 Borbas Kereked VK | Serdiilé (66.0)|38.0 |62.0 |46.0 |28.0 |240.0/174.0
Buda

51st | Optimist| HUN [1322 | Ecseri Fl6ra |BYC Ifjusagi NGi 40.0 |36.0 |57.0 |44.0 |(68.0) 245.0|177.0
Georgina

52nd | Optimist | HUN | 946 Benyé Maté | THE Ifjusagi 48.0 |51.0 |(56.0) 43.0 |36.0 |234.0/178.0

53rd | Optimist | HUN | 912 Demijén BYC Serdiil6 46.0 |(60.0)|23.0 |55.0 |55.0 |239.0(179.0
Olivér

54th | Optimist | HUN | 729 Gyérfi Téth | PRO SE Serdul6 51.0 |50.0 |(65.0)|32.0 |60.0 |258.0|193.0
Zsombor

55th | Optimist | HUN | 113 Farkas KYC Serdul6 56.0 |17.0 |63.0 |59.0 |(67.0) 262.0|195.0
Bence

56th | Optimist| HUN | 717 Borbas Kereked VK | Ifjusagi 53.0 |(56.0)51.0 |48.0 |47.0 |255.0/199.0
Barna

57th | Optimist | HUN | 370 Kovacs- THE Serdil6 57.0 |53.0 |60.0 |(65.0)|32.0 |267.0/202.0
Buna
Botond

58th | Optimist | HUN | 379 Hevesi THE Ifjusagi (67.0)|48.0 |64.0 |61.0 |42.0 |282.0/215.0
Marcell
Zoltan

59th | Optimist | HUN | 900 Szepessy |BYC Serdulé NGi 61.0 |26.0 |(79.0)|57.0 |72.0 |295.0|216.0
Anna

60th | Optimist | HUN | 802 Simonyi MVM SE Ifjusagi 58.0 |66.0 |49.0 |(68.0)|44.0 |285.0|217.0
Kristof

61st | Optimist | HUN | 513 Dubraviczky | BS-Flzf6 Ifjusagi (98.0 |49.0 |68.0 |70.0 |34.0 |319.0/221.0
Péter VK DNC)




Rank | Class | Nat |SailNo HelmName Club AgeGroup | Gender | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 | Total | Nett

62nd | Optimist | HUN | 943 Litkey THE Ifjusagi Noi 59.0 |43.0 |66.0 |(98.0 |54.0 |320.0/222.0
Janka BFD)

63rd | Optimist | HUN | 702 Badar Kereked VK | Serdulé NGi (98.0 |61.0 |46.0 |63.0 |52.0 |320.0/222.0
Borbala DNF)

64th | Optimist  HUN | 514 Téth Zelma | BS-Flzf6 Serdilé 62.0 |58.0 |59.0 |58.0 |(69.0)|306.0 237.0

VK

65th | Optimist| HUN | 511 Vandor BS-Fizf6 Serdiilé 60.0 |(67.0)55.0 |64.0 |59.0 |305.0/238.0
Olivér VK
Szilard

66th | Optimist| HUN | 378 Bodgal THE Serdiilé 37.0 |(98.0 |67.0 |62.0 |80.0 |344.0/246.0
Mihaly Emil DNF)

67th |Optimist| HUN | 1318 | Simonyi MVM SE Serdiilé 55.0 |64.0 |(87.0)|/51.0 |79.0 |336.0/249.0
Levente

68th | Optimist| HUN | 1159 | Szentivanyi | SVE Serdiilé 33.0 [(98.0 |22.0 |98.0 |98.0 |349.0/251.0
Andras OCS) DNC |DNC

69th | Optimist| HUN | 9003 | Fehér BYC Serdilé (98.0 |57.0 |71.0 |52.0 |74.0 |352.0/254.0
Bence DNF)

70th | Optimist | HUN | 407 Kis- Kereked VK | Serdilé (98.0 |70.0 |52.0 |77.0 |63.0 |360.0/262.0
Szolgyéemi DNF)
Soma

71st | Optimist HUN | 48 Finaczy SVE Ifjusagi 69.0 |68.0 |(85.0)/67.0 |61.0 |350.0/265.0
Balazs

72nd | Optimist | HUN | 515 Balazs BS-Fizf6 Serdilé (98.0 |52.0 |75.0 |71.0 |70.0 |366.0|/268.0
Zétény VK DNC)

73rd | Optimist | HUN | 963 Benkd Néra | MVM SE Serdilé NGi (98.0 |71.0 |82.0 |66.0 |50.0 |367.0/269.0
Krisztina DNF)

74th | Optimist | HUN | 512 Csak Maté | BS-Fizf6 Serdiilé 63.0 |59.0 |74.0 |(76.0)|73.0 |345.0/269.0
Péter VK

75th | Optimist | HUN | 908 Pdrneczi MVM SE Serdiilé 65.0 ((98.0 | 76.0 |56.0 |77.0 |372.0/274.0
Bence DNF)

76th | Optimist HUN | 714 Kis- Kereked VK | Serdilé NGi (98.0 |98.0 |61.0 |60.0 |56.0 |373.0/275.0
Szolgyémi DNC) | DNF
Luca

77th | Optimist | HUN | 57 Buza SVE Serdiilé NGi (98.0 |63.0 |81.0 |74.0 |64.0 |380.0/282.0
Borbala DNF)

78th | Optimist| HUN | 1280 | Erdss SVE Serdiilé (98.0 |98.0 |54.0 |72.0 |71.0 |393.0/295.0
Agoston DNF) | DNF

79th | Optimist | HUN | 909 Héder BYC Serdiilé 68.0 ((98.0 |77.0 |79.0 |78.0 |400.0/302.0
Barna DNF)
Benedek




Rank
80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

95th

95th

Class

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Nat
HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SailNo | HelmName

738

944

965

1324

232

78

942

948

964

1908

721

221

238

726

966

967

945

7

Rendek
Zsombor

Rutai
Tamas

Galambos
Krisztina

lllanitz
Samu

Domonkos
Gergely

Tenke
Botond
Milan
Bésze

Marcell

B&sze Péter

Csati Fanni

Kiss
Viktoria
Muranyi
Jozsef

Abdai Réka

Jandl
Rémed

Mezey
Zalan

Ugron
Hanga

Odonics
Lelle

Horvath
Akos

Bonifert
Andras

Club
PRO SE

THE

MVM SE

SVE

SEP

SVE

THE

THE

MVM SE

MVM SE

PRO SE

SEP

FVE

PRO SE

MVM SE

MVM SE

THE

Kereked VK

AgeGroup | Gender

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Ifjusagi

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Serdilé

Ifjusagi

NGi

NGi

NGi

N&i

NGi

R1

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNF)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

R2
39.0

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNF

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

R3
73.0

70.0

69.0

84.0

78.0

89.0

80.0

83.0

98.0
DNC

86.0

98.0
DNC

88.0

90.0

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNF

98.0
BFD

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

R4
98.0

DNC

78.0

75.0

83.0

73.0

82.0

80.0

86.0

69.0

81.0

89.0

84.0

88.0

85.0

87.0

98.0

DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

R5
98.0

DNC

81.0

86.0

65.0

83.0

76.0

88.0

82.0

85.0

89.0

75.0

90.0

87.0

84.0

91.0

98.0

DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

Total

406.0

425.0

426.0

428.0

430.0

443.0

444.0

447.0

448.0

452.0

458.0

458.0

461.0

463.0

472.0

490.0

490.0

490.0

Nett
308.0

327.0

328.0

330.0

332.0

345.0

346.0

349.0

350.0

354.0

360.0

360.0

363.0

365.0

374.0

392.0

392.0

392.0



